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DOWNUT FLANGE 367 TL5C Gl

Art. Nr. 11030209

This seductive recessed fitting was probably inspired by an addiction to
sweet treats. The perfect circle makes the lamp both playful and
minimalist at the same time. Downut blends in perfectly with your
architecture. The inner disc can easily be given the same colour or
texture as the rest of the environment. Available in different sizes.
Combine with RGB LEDs for a colourful touch.
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SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp
Gear / Transfo
Cut-out size
Weight

Min. Distance
Power supply
IP

Glow Wire Test
CRI

Lumen
Efficacy

UGR
Adjustability

MES
This luminaire is
T compatible with bulbs
of the energy classes:
s
874/2012 m

1x T16-R 2Gx13 55W
gear incl., electronic
2 356 h 120

0.5m

230V

IP20

960°

85

953 Lm

16 Lm/W

19

Not Applicable

This label is available in other languages:
http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE4.pdf
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Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice.
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on
www.supermodular.com.
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ACCESSORIES
CONBOX
11030330 | CONBOX 440X400X120X438

Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on
www.supermodular.com

19/12/2017 - ©2017 Modular Lighting Instruments 2/2



