





## **DOWNUT FLANGE 367 TL5C GI**

This seductive recessed fitting was probably inspired by an addiction to sweet treats. The perfect circle makes the lamp both playful and minimalist at the same time. Downut blends in perfectly with your architecture. The inner disc can easily be given the same colour or texture as the rest of the environment. Available in different sizes. Combine with RGB LEDs for a colourful touch.

Art Nr. 11030209							
SPECIFICATIONS							
Lamp	1x T16-R 2Gx13 55W						
Gear / Transfo	gear incl., electronic						
Cut-out size	ø 356 h 120						
Weight							
Min. Distance	0.5 m						
Power supply	230V						
IP	IP20						
Glow Wire Test	960°						
CRI	85						
Lumen	953 Lm						
Efficacy	16 Lm/W						
UGR	19						
Adjustability	Not Applicable						
MODULAR' This luminaire is compatible with bulbs of the energy classes:  A* A B C D E	This label is available in other languages: http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE4.pdf						
874/2012							
	,						

eco × ⊕ 🕁 🛧

white struc 11030209

Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com.

19/12/2017 - ©2017 Modular Lighting Instruments

## **DOWNUT**



DOWNUT FI	LANCE 267 TL FC CL		
DOWNUT FLANGE 367 TL5C GI ACCESSORIES			
CONBOX			
11030330	CONBOX 440X400X120X438		
	•		